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Household Goods Auction
Tuesday, June 29th 2021

8 Glass Drop Chandelier (Retailed by Chintz & Co.).
$100 - $200

3 Parquetry End Table with Extensible Drinks Slide.

9 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vases, 24"
high.

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

10 Sky Watcher Telescope with Tripod & Parts.
$100 - $200

1

11 Oak parquet coffee / low table with a similar End
Table.

$50 - $100

4 Silver Dyson Tower Fan with Remote, 40" high.

12 Blue glazed jardiniere.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

13 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Rouleau Vase, 22
3/4" high.

$50 - $70

4 Panel Chinese Black & Lacquer Screen.

14 Three tiered oak side table with glass top.
$50 - $60

2

5

15 Iranian Hand Knotted Carpet, approximately 9'9" x
6'1".

$200 - $400

Dark oak barley twist table lamp.

16 Chinese blue & white porcelain "Boys" vase, 20th
Century, Kangxi mark, 20 1/4" high.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Crystal Table Lamp.

17 3 Framed Etchings.
$50 - $75

18 Coloured print 12/200 signed Aikens, 7 1/4" x 26
1/2", "Arctic Scene".

$50 - $75

6 Louis XV Fruitwood Fauteuil with Rose Upholstery.

19 Indistictly Signed Large Colour Print, 29" x 37",
"Masquerade Scene".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

20 Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Pot.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

21 2 Spode Soup Tureens: Spode's Tower & Stafford
Flowers --

$60 - $100

7 Mahogany Ball & Claw Foot Stool.

22 Strathroy Walnut Desk.
$75 - $100

$50 - $60

23 Pastel, Ewa Stojek Lupin (label verso) 12" x 9",
"Romantica I".

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

26 Watercolour Signed Amy C. Storey, 18" x 12 1/2",
"Botanical Study".

32 Contemporary Scroll Armchair.
$200 - $400

$50 - $60

33 Pair of Boston Acoustics A100 speakers.
$60 - $100

24

34 Wrought Iron Wine Rack. - -
$50 - $70

27 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase, 24"
high.

35 Miele Compact C1 Powerline Vacuum.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

36 Yamaha RX-V359 Receiver & Speaker.
$60 - $100

Giclee print "Morning Glow - Kauai, Hawaii", 22" x
12".

37 Sony 50" Smart TV.
$200 - $400

25

28

38 Contemporary TV stand with low cabinet.
$50 - $100

Pair of Yew Wood Lamp Tables.

39 Pair of Van Gogh Designs Pale Blue Contemporary
Armchairs, 1 damaged.

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

Print after Leroy Neiman, "Welcome to Victoria".

40 Ostrich-Style Leather Carry-On Size Case
$50 - $60

41 Pine Window Seat with Storage Feature.
$50 - $75

29 Jade Style Dragon on Base, 11 1/4" high.

42 Pair of Teak Outdoor High Chairs.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

43 3 Grey & Stainless Bar Stools.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

44 Reproduction GE Vintage Style Radio, 15" high.
$50 - $60

30 Lot of Aynsley Bone China "Pembroke" & "Cottage
Garden" Patterns, 2 Piece Wedgwood incl.

45 Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture,
Replaced Dome, No Shades.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

46 Mahogany Dining Table.
$100 - $50

$50 - $75

47 Pair of Roxton dining chairs.
$50 - $60

31 Oil on Canvas Signed P. Kujal, 23 1/2" x 35 1/2"
"Autumnal Landscape".



$50 - $70

55 Japanese Imari Dish (8 1/4"d) & a Chinese Vase
(12"h).

$50 - $60

50 Box of various silver plated wares with a small
Sterling silver dish

56 Red Nostalgia Electric Toaster Oven.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

57 Dome Top Singer Sewing Machine.
$50 - $60

48

58 Chinese Blue & White Chinese Porcelain Covered
Vase, 30" high.

$60 - $100

51 Oil on canvas signed Ernesto Zepeda Honduras,
24" x 20", "Maternal Scene".

59 Set of Royal Doulton "Sonnet" Dinner China with
Serving Pieces

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

60 Cherry Wood Dining Table and chairs.
$50 - $100

Red Nostalgia Electric Microwave.

61 Lot of Lagostina Cookware & Other.
$100 - $150

49

52

62 Open Shelf Unit with Drawer. 75" high.
$60 - $100

Lot of Technics/ Kenwood Stereo Components with
Subwoofer.

63 Sculpted Wool Carpet with Crimson Border,
approximately 10' x 7'10".

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Cabinet.

64 Panasonic Genius microwave with Kitchenaid
Toaster & Cuisinart Grill & Mixer & Kettle.

$60 - $100
65 Oak bedroom suite.

$80 - $120

53 Laminate Stereo Stand and a Pair of Bookshelves
(11).

66 Needle Point Firescreen, screen 24" x 33 5/8".
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

67 8 Chinese Bracelets: 4 Hardstone/ 4 Cloisonne.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

68 2 "Pearl" style necklaces, bracelet, brooch, etc.
$75 - $125

54 Group of Various Crystal Wares incl. 8 Fancy
Brandy Snifters/ Vase/ Stem Goblets

69 Turtle Shell, hole noted, 12" length.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

77 Strand of Green Hardstone Beads & 2 Pendants.
$50 - $100

72 Peruvian Sterling Silver Ashtray, 5 3/8" diam.

78 Royal Copenhagen alumina blue & white tripartite
dish, 11" diameter.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

79 4 Chinese Hardstone Carvings: Bi Buckle / Ring /
Bear / Holder.

$50 - $100

70

80 Tray of Various Antique English Pennies and
various coinage and medallions

$50 - $60

73 Inner Painted "Horses" Snuff Bottle, 3 1/2" length.

81 10 Chinese Jewellery Items: 6 Beaded Bracelets &
4 Necklaces.

$50 - $100

$175 - $250

82 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Soldier
Vases, 18 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

5 Chinese Reverse Painted Items in Cases: 4
Bottles / 1 Ornament.

83 Lot of various Sterling Silver & other cutlery items
and & table wares

$100 - $200

71

74

84 Handpainted Saw Blade depicting a Deer, signed
Carol Semic, 7 7/8" diameter

$50 - $60

Pulsar quartz ladies watch.

85 3 Stereo Componentes NAD & Sony.
$75 - $100

$50 - $60

Large "Warlords Portrait" Medallion, 3 1/2"
diameter.

86 Maple single pedestal desk.
$50 - $100

87 Mahogany Lamp Table. - -
$50 - $60

75 4 Various Chinese Carvings: 2 Brooch / Handle /
Napkin Ring.

88 French Rococo Style Needlework Hanging.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

89 Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture with
Globes, 42" diameter.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

90 Vilka Finland Blonde Wood Drop Side Table & 4
Chairs.

$100 - $200

76 3 Birks Sterling Serving Implements & Parcel Gilt
Plated Ladle, 13" L



98 Chinese blue & white porcelain vase, badly
cracked, 22 1/2" high.

$50 - $100

93 Wood end table.

99 Collection of Various Silver Plated Trays.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

100 Laminated Dark Wood Console.
$50 - $75

91

101 Chinese porcelain tea set in box.
$60 - $80

94 Iranian Hand Knotted Carpet, approximately 8'6" x
2'6".

102 Lot of Waterford Colleen Crystal Stemwares,
includes other crystal

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

103 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
22" high.

$60 - $100

Chairworks White Enamel & Leather Armchair &
Ottoman.

104 Ottoman with storage feature.
$50 - $70

92

95

105 Ekornes Stressless Leather Recliner, with stool,
as is.

$60 - $90

An Enormous Jar of Pennies

106 Lot of Royal Doulton part Luncheon Service,
Countess Pattern.

$50 - $80

$50 - $75

Upholstered Armchair Pale Pink & Blue Striped.

107 Laminated Dark Wood Table.
$50 - $75

108 Cane seated nursing rocker and matching chair.
$50 - $60

96 Cherry library step.

109 Lot of Various Clear Glass Vases/ Bowls/ Fine
Decanter, etc.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

110 Regency Style Mahogany Pedestal Table & 4
Chairs, one leaf different tone.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

110A Bamboo chairs and dining table.
$50 - $70

97 Pair of cream coloured sloped armchairs.

111 Machine Made Carpet, approximately 6' x 8'.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

112 Octagonal Glass Window, 24" across.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

120 Heal-O-Thometer Floor Scale.
$50 - $60

115 Pair blue painted maple night tables.

120A Health-o-Meter scale.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

121 Eight black patio chairs.
$50 - $70

113

122 Hanging Tapestry.
$50 - $70

116 Handknotted Persian Runner approximately 134" x
29 1/4".

123 Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture with
Globes, 42" diameter.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

124 Brass Painted Metal Table & 4 Chairs.
$100 - $150

Blue loveseat.

125 3 Blonde wood high seats.
$50 - $70

114

117

126 Indistictly signed Oil on Canvas, 35 1/2" x 23 1/2",
"Junks in Harbour".

$50 - $70

Antique style pendulum weighted wall clock.

127 Pair of Newfoundland Folk Art Portraits, 21" high,
as found.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

2 Domestic Antiques: Cast iron Buggy Step,
Stoneware Jug.

128 Mauthe Germany Electric Walnut Mantel Clock,
19" wide. -

$50 - $100
129 Double Pedestal Roll Top Desk.

$50 - $100

118 Button tufted swivel armchair.

130 Indistictly signed Oil on Board, 23 1/2" x 29 3/4",
"Mountain Landscape".

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

131 Colour Print After Philip Reinagle, 24" x 30", "Full
Cry".

$50 - $75

$50 - $70

132 Two drawer filing cabinet.
$50 - $60

119 Air conditioner unit / humidifier by Noma.

133 Pair of Narrow Pine Bookshelves.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

134 Large oak cabinet.
$50 - $100

$50 - $70



142 Acrylic on Board signed Lynda Faulks, 48" x 36",
"Figure Studies".

$50 - $100

137 Garden lounge chair with pad.

143 "Drive" wheelchair.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

144 13 Large Boxes of Kitchenwares, flatware,
placemats, lamp, trays, china, knife block, etc.

$50 - $100

135

145 Cast Aluminum Garden Bench
$50 - $100

138 Pastel on Paper signed Diana Thompson,
"Voluptuous Forms".

146 Tufx Wheelbarrow with Various Garden Tools
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

147 Large Box of Gardening Tools including a Stihl
Blower

$60 - $100

Mahogany Semi Poster Bedstead, Double Size.

148 Atlas Tool 5HP Tiller
$50 - $150

136

139

149 Burl Walnut Triple Wide Wardrobe.
$50 - $100

Oil on Canvas Signed Cruzata, 29 1/2" x 15 1/2",
"Utopia Con Frutas".

150 Fiskars Tree Trimmer
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

Collection of Various Picture Lamps

151 Large Box of Various Glass Vases
$50 - $60

152 Glass top bamboo coffee table.
$50 - $60

140 Colour Print After Matisse, 24" x 12", "Stained
Glass Window".

153 Reproduction Press Back Rocking Chair with
Leather Seat.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

154 Box of Bedding & Pillows
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

155 Claw & Ball Foot Tapestry Upholstered Ottoman.
$50 - $60

141 Lithograph signed Sylvia McIntosh 1955, #2/15,
24" x 12", "Storm Heralds".

156 Four boxes of mostly wine and other glasswares.
$50 - $70

$50 - $70

157 "Vancouver Trunk & Bag Ltd." Wardrobe Trunk, 41
1/2" high, as found.

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

165 Stihl FS55 Gas Trimmer --
$50 - $60

160 John Deere 14PZ 5HP Lawn Mower --

166 Double Adirondack Swinging Garden Bench
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

167 Cabriole Leg Side Chair.
$50 - $60

158

168 Metal wrapped table with lower shelf.
$50 - $70

161 Gilt metal & glass droplet 5 branch chandelier, 13"
x 19" diameter.

169 Lot of Chinese Figural Ornaments & Vase.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

170 Blue painted outdoor table.
$50 - $70

Gravity chair.

171 Modern designed adjustable stool.
$50 - $60

159

162

172 3 Box of Linens, Bedding, Towels, Wool Blankets
$50 - $60

Copper Bed Warmer, 44 1/2" length.

173 Toro Commercial 21" Lawn Mower
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Wicker chair with cushion.

174 Firescreen.
$50 - $70

175 Oil on Canvas signed K.Hodgeson, 23 1/2" x 35
1/2", "Junks in Harbour".

$50 - $70

163 "Hugo" walker.

176 Pair of Cut Crystal Table Lamps
$100 - $200

$50 - $70

177 Chinese Couched Gold Thread Embroidery
Roundel, 18" x 18". -

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

178 Oil on Canvas signed Hanson, 23 1/2" x 47 1/4",
"Riverbank Scene".

$50 - $70

164 Red Stacking Tool Chest with Various Hand Tools
and Sundries

179 Group of Various Figurines: 4 Resin/ Teak Bear/ 2
Italian figures/ 2 Italian Cars

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

180 Modern designed bedroom suite including dresser,
chst drws, bed frame.

$75 - $125

$50 - $70



187 Pair of oak finished night tables.
$50 - $70

182 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Rouleau Vase,
18" high.

188 Canteen of Community Plate Flatware. -
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

189 Dining table with a pair of chairs.
$50 - $75

180A

190 Set of Thai Bronze Flatware in Teak Case.
$50 - $75

183 Maple double door wardrobe.

191 Set of three glass topped side tables.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

192 Bundle of Lattice Work Curtain Panels.
$50 - $70

Colour Print signed Ken Kirkby, Ed 298/300, 11"
x 16", "Trout & Fly Rod".

193 Large 18 branch Dutch Colonial chandelier, 44" x
46" diameter.

$50 - $70

181

184

194 Spinning Wheel.
$50 - $70

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered "Dragon"
Vase, Ming Mark, 22 1/2" high.

195 Vanity Stool and another stool.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot of Pottery & Metal Sculptures.

196 Queen size mattress, box spring and headboard.
$100 - $200

197 Chinese Famille Verte Porcelain Vase, Kangxi
Mark, 17" high.

$50 - $60

185 Bombay Co.cherry finish and glass pillar cabinet.

198 Two Japanese lacquer round dishes, 14" & 9 1/2"
diameter.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

199 Pair of pine end tables.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

200 Trio of Oval Walnut Nesting Tables, 24" high, as
found.

$60 - $100

186 Lateral Crystal Droplet Ceiling Fixture, 46" wide.

201 19th Century Eastlake Side Chair.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

202 Chinese tapered quadrangular porcelain vase, 10
1/4" high.

$50 - $70

$50 - $70
$50 - $60

210 Persian Runner, approximately 3'4" x 10'.
$75 - $125

205 Walnut Step End Table.

211 Cherry four tier stand.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

212 Contemporary Green Armless Side Chair.
$60 - $100

203

213 Contemporay Tufted Carpet, Foliate Design,
approximately 9' x 6'.

$100 - $200

206 Bombay Co. Open Armchair.

214 Lot of Various Ornamental Glass & Ceramic
Dishes/ Stand/ Vases

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

215 Gold Tone Glass Top Metal Work Low Table.
$60 - $100

2 Cherry Finish Nesting Tables.

216 Lot of Minton Gold-Rimmed China
$50 - $80

204

207

217 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Bowl on
Stand, 20" high.

$80 - $120

Lot of Various Ceramic Planters/ Serving Pieces/
Mexican/ Stoneware Pig, etc.

218 Six Colonial maple dining chairs and round table
with two leaves.

N/A 

$50 - $60

Victorian carved back side chair.

219 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Everted Rim
Vase, 25" high.

$50 - $60
220 Bombay Co. tri columnar cherry finish torchiere,

41" high.
$50 - $75

208 Round black pedestal dining table.

221 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Octagonal Vases, 13"
high.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

222 Lot of Limoges Teacups & Saucers
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

223 Rogers 5 Piece Silver Plated Tea & Coffee
Service with 3 Other Hollow Ware Items.

$60 - $100

209 Glass and cane inset coffee table.

224 Hexagonal Oak End Table.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60



$100 - $200

$50 - $100

232 Needlepoint "Cottage Garden", 18 1/2" x 14".
$50 - $60

227 Lot of Belleek China.

233 Small Cherry Finish 2 Drawer End Table &
Contents.

$50 - $70

$50 - $75

234 Chinese Imari porcelain charger, Kangxi mark,
20th Century, 18 1/2" diameter.

$100 - $200

225

235 Colour Etching Signed Tessa Beaver, #42/50,
plate 11 3/4" x 11 3/4", "Low Tide II".

$50 - $60

228 2 Pottery Figurines Signed Rosemary (James
Cross) 8 1/4" & 7" high.

236 Kroehler Cherry Wood Bedroom Suite.
$150 - $300

$100 - $200

237 Tufted Carpet Burgundy Ground with Black
Boarder, approximately 8' x 10'.

$100 - $200

Low Rosewood Double Door Cabinet, Edge
Chipped.

238 Limited edition print signed Le Kinff, "Woman with
Bouquet".

$50 - $100

226

229

239 4 Various Mantle Clocks: German & Japanese
$50 - $60

Two Birks Sterling Silver Bottle Openers

240 Japanese blue & white porcelain "Landscape"
dish, red enameled mark 14 3/4" diameter.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

4 Piece of Sterling Silver: Cigarette Box Holder,
Pair of Enameled Spoons, 1 Chipped

240A Oil on Masonite Signed (Kay) Ratcliffe, 19 1/2" x
23 1/2", "Barns".

$50 - $100
240B Mixed media signed Adam Curry, 34" x 14",

"Citron #8".
$50 - $75

230 Cased Jade-Style Stone Magnifier & Letter
Opener

240C 5 Comic Sculptures By Warren Stratford.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

240D Queen Anne Style Walnut Double Door Cabinet.
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

241 White Enameled Bakers Rack with Glass Shelves.
$80 - $120

231 Chinese famille jaune porcelain "Carp" bowl,
Kangxi mark, 20th C., 15 1/4" diameter. $50 - $60

244 Textured gold Mid-Century table lamp.

250 Offset Shelf with Drawers Beneath.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

251 Watercolour Signed Frank G. Bass'62, 14 1/2" x
20", "Lake Scene", with another mounted on back.

$50 - $100

242

252 Carved Mahogany Dresser with Mirror & Seat.
$75 - $120

245 4 Drawer Pine Night Stand.

253 Canteen of Community Plate Flatware. -
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

254 3 Piece Hanging Gold & Black Wall Art.
$50 - $75

Pair of contemporary dark wood end tables.

255 Strathroy Walnut Desk.
$100 - $150

243

246

256 Wooden Steno Chair.
$50 - $60

Pair of Petite Armless Boudoir Chairs.

257 Collection of Franklin Porcelain Flowers of the
Year Dinner Plates.

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

Pair of Chintz Upholstery Angular Back
Occasional Chairs.

258 Display cabinet with Drop Front Secretary Feature.
$50 - $100

259 Pair of Turquoise Enamelled Famille Rose Vases,
16" high.

$100 - $150

247 Iranian Hand Knotted Carpet, approximately 9" x
3'1".

260 Large Lot of Various Silver Plated Table Wares.
$100 - $200

$75 - $120

261 Maple Dining Table & Chairs.
$150 - $300

$50 - $80

262 Lot of Cocktail Glasses/ Intaglio Ashtrays, etc.
$50 - $60

248 10 Tudor Crystal Whiskey Glasses -

263 Group of Silver Plated Wares: 3 Sugar Casters, 2
Cased Fish Services , Antler Carving Set.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

264 Longquan-style greenware "Twin Fish" bowl, 20th
Century, 14" diameter.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

265 Ming Style Copper Red Wine Ewer, "Duck Pond".
$150 - $200

249 Lot of 4 Teapots and a Copper Pitcher



$100 - $200

$100 - $200

272 Chinese blue & white porcelain "Dragon" basin,
20th Century, 18 1/2" diameter.

$100 - $200

268 Set of Zsolnay Pecs Dinner China: 6 Place
Settings with Various Serving Pieces, some odd

273 William Switzer Pair of Armchairs & a Similar
Occasional Table.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

274 Pair of Black Leather Reclining Armchairs.
$60 - $100

266

275 Chinese Blue & White Chinese Porcelain Covered
Baluster Vase, 20" high.

$50 - $60

269 Chinese Doucai Style Porcelain Vase & Cover, 14"
high.

276 Two tiered oak side table.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

277 Art Deco Style "Soft Lite" Glass Pendant Light
Fixture, 18 1/2" D.

$100 - $200

Oil on canvas signed Cien, "Children with
Balloons".

278 Lolol "Manhattan Square" wool runner, 15" x 2'6".
$200 - $300

267

270

279 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
22" high.

$60 - $100

Louis XV paint decorated round dining table.

280 Inlaid Wood Side Table with Marble Top By
Cantrac.

$50 - $75

$200 - $300

Queen Size Blue Padded Headboard.

281 Mahogany Window Seat with Storage Feature.
$100 - $150

282 Blue Dyson Tower Fan with Remote, 40" high.
$100 - $200

270A Five dining chairs.

283 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered Mei Ping
Vase, 18 1/2" high.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

284 Pair of Chinese Under Glaze Blue & Red
Porcelain Vases, 17 1/2" high.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

285 Mahogany Side Table with Drawer.
$50 - $75

271 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Blue Border,
approximately 7'4" x 4'7".

Florentine style gilt table lamp, chips noted.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

293 Chinese Famille Verte Low Bowl, Kangxi Mark, 17
1/4" diameter.

$50 - $60

288 3 Cherry Finish Tall Glass Cabinets.

294 Hickory Furniture American Master Piece
Mahogany "Goddard" Chest.

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

295 3 Sepia-tone Prints in Carved Oak Frames, 7" x 10
1/2".

$50 - $60

286

296 Pair of Framed Rubbings of Knights, 41" x 14 1/2"
each.

$50 - $60

289 Corner Display Case, 68"h x 23"wide, no shelves.

297 Small Upholstered Bedroom Chair.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

298 Jardiniere Stand, 29 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
25" high.

299 Chinese Famille Verte Porcelain Covered Jar, 22
1/2" high.

$60 - $100

287

290

300 Gilt metalwork quatrefoil glass top table.
$100 - $200

Pair of Stiffel Brass Floor Lamps.

301 Cast Resin Bird Bath.
$50 - $60

$75 - $120

Lot of Spode Dinner & Luncheon Plates, White
with Gold Borders

302 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered Mei Ping
Vase, 19 1/2" high.

$50 - $70
303 Gibbard 3 Drawer Mahogany Night Stand, 26"

high.
$50 - $100

291 Oil on Canvas Signed Bryand, 23" x 35 1/2",
"Parisian Apartment".

304 Hamedan Rug, approximately 9'6" x 5'6".
$200 - $300

$60 - $100

305 Weber Grill on Stand.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

292


